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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Final results (40 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

3 AAGENAES Haakon NOR NJÅRD OSLO

5 NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

7 KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR BF BERGEN

8 DANIELSEN Aksel NOR

9 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel NOR MF

10 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE HFS HALMSTAD

11 HELGEGREN Rikard SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 BERGH Casper NOR BF BERGEN

13 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NOR NJÅRD OSLO

14 HAZES Luuk NOR MF

15 FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

16 STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

17 ANIÉS Filip SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

18 MED Johan-Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

19 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

20 NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO

21 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

22 WERGELAND Odin NOR BF BERGEN

23 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR NJÅRD OSLO

24 MANUM Bendik Mogens NOR NJÅRD OSLO

25 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

26 GUNNARSSON Max SWE WFF ÖREBRO

27 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

28 HAGBERG David SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

29 SKIÖLD Olov SWE UF UPPSALA

30 BLOMBERG Gustav SWE WFF ÖREBRO

31 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

32 GODLUND Malkolm SWE WFF ÖREBRO

33 BOKVIST Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

34 FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon NOR MF MOLDE

35 NILSSON Martin SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

36 HALVORSEN Marius NOR BF BERGEN

37 MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 MARQUARDT Paul SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

39 LI Zihao CHN

40 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Formula of the competition

40 fencers

Poules round 1:

40 fencers

7 poules 

40 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

40 fencers

7 poules 

40 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 40 fencers
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Initial ranking (40 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

2 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

3 NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

4 NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

6 FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

7 HELGEGREN Rikard SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE HFS HALMSTAD

9 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 ANIÉS Filip SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 NILSSON Adam SWE WFF ÖREBRO

13 NILSSON Martin SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

14 SKIÖLD Olov SWE UF UPPSALA

15 MARQUARDT Paul SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 MAGNUSSON Gustav SWE UF UPPSALA

17 GUNNARSSON Max SWE WFF ÖREBRO

18 KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR BF BERGEN

19 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NOR NJÅRD OSLO

20 MED Johan-Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

21 AAGENAES Haakon NOR NJÅRD OSLO

22 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NOR NJÅRD OSLO

23 BERGH Casper NOR BF BERGEN

23 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel NOR MF

25 DANIELSEN Aksel NOR

26 HAZES Luuk NOR MF

27 MANUM Bendik Mogens NOR NJÅRD OSLO

28 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

28 HALVORSEN Marius NOR BF BERGEN

30 FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon NOR MF MOLDE

31 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

31 GODLUND Malkolm SWE WFF ÖREBRO

31 BOKVIST Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

31 WERGELAND Odin NOR BF BERGEN

31 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

31 HAGBERG David SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

31 MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING

31 STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

31 LI Zihao CHN

31 BLOMBERG Gustav SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:30  Piste number 11

Referee: BERG NIMELÄ Anton 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -8 14 5

SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 18 3

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 22 25 1

MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 6

NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -6 15 4

DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel MF 0.800 9 22 2
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Poule number 2  09:30  Piste number 12

Referee: EDLUND Mattias 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -2 12 3

FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon MF MOLDE 0.000 -11 8 5

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.750 10 19 2

BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 1.000 10 18 1

GUNNARSSON Max WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -7 10 4

V

2

0

V

2

V4

V

3

3

V

1

V4

2

V

4

V

V

1

V

1

Poule number 3  09:30  Piste number 13

Referee: LINDE Magnus 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 22 4

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.600 -2 16 5

HAGBERG David DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 2

KARLSEN Knut-Martin BF BERGEN 0.600 7 21 1

MANUM Bendik Mogens NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 6 22 3

LI Zihao 0.000 -19 5 6
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Poule number 4  09:30  Piste number 14

Referee: MOULIN Axel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 10 18 1

FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 -2 13 4

MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 5 5

WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN 0.500 2 14 3

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 5 16 2
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Poule number 5  09:30  Piste number 15

Referee: SCÄRER Erik 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 22 2

BLOMBERG Gustav WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 4

ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 11 25 1

BOKVIST Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -4 17 5

HALVORSEN Marius BF BERGEN 0.200 -9 15 6

ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 1 23 3
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Poule number 6  09:30  Piste number 16

Referee: THÖRN Oskar 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 21 3

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 19 4

FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 5 21 2

MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -13 11 6

MED Johan-Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 7 21 1

HAZES Luuk MF 0.400 0 22 5
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Poule number 7  09:30  Piste number 17

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 19 5

HELGEGREN Rikard GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 22 1

GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -13 12 6

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS HALMSTAD 0.600 2 22 3

AAGENAES Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 -1 19 4

DANIELSEN Aksel 0.600 7 23 2
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (40 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 22 25 qualified

2 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 11 25 qualified

3 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 1.000 10 18 qualified

4 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel MF 0.800 9 22 qualified

5 MED Johan-Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 7 21 qualified

6 HELGEGREN Rikard GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 22 qualified

7 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.750 10 19 qualified

8 NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 10 18 qualified

9 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 5 16 qualified

10 DANIELSEN Aksel 0.600 7 23 qualified

11 KARLSEN Knut-Martin BF BERGEN 0.600 7 21 qualified

12 HAGBERG David DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 23 qualified

13 MANUM Bendik Mogens NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 6 22 qualified

14 FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 5 21 qualified

15 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 22 qualified

16 NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 2 22 qualified

16 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS HALMSTAD 0.600 2 22 qualified

18 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 21 qualified

19 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 1 23 qualified

20 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 19 qualified

20 AAGENAES Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 -1 19 qualified

22 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.600 -2 16 qualified

23 WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN 0.500 2 14 qualified

24 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 -2 13 qualified

25 NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -2 12 qualified

26 HAZES Luuk MF 0.400 0 22 qualified

27 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 19 qualified

28 SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 18 qualified

29 BLOMBERG Gustav WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 qualified

30 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -6 15 qualified

31 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -8 14 qualified

32 GUNNARSSON Max WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -7 10 qualified

33 BOKVIST Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -4 17 qualified

34 HALVORSEN Marius BF BERGEN 0.200 -9 15 qualified

35 FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon MF MOLDE 0.000 -11 8 qualified

36 GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -13 12 qualified

37 MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -13 11 qualified

38 MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 qualified

39 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 5 qualified

40 LI Zihao 0.000 -19 5 qualified
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  10:30  Piste number 11

Referee: BERG NIMELÄ Anton 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 5 16 2

FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -2 15 4

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 20 1

HALVORSEN Marius BF BERGEN 0.000 -13 7 5

GUNNARSSON Max WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -2 14 3
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Poule number 2  10:30  Piste number 12

Referee: EDLUND Mattias 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 1.000 10 20 1

GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 4

MANUM Bendik Mogens NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -7 11 5

FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon MF MOLDE 0.500 1 15 3

ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 16 2
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Poule number 3  10:30  Piste number 13

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HAGBERG David DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -9 16 6

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS HALMSTAD 1.000 12 25 1

SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 5

GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 15 4

BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.600 3 21 3

HAZES Luuk MF 0.800 7 24 2
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Poule number 4  10:30  Piste number 14

Referee: LINDE Magnus 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 6 20 3

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 10 22 2

NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.000 -18 7 6

DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel MF 1.000 17 25 1

NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -7 14 4

LI Zihao 0.200 -8 15 5
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Poule number 5  10:30  Piste number 15

Referee: SCÄRER Erik 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 15 5

STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 11 6

BOKVIST Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -7 16 4

NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 16 24 1

MED Johan-Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 10 21 2

WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN 0.600 1 18 3
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Poule number 6  10:30  Piste number 16

Referee: THÖRN Oskar 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 22 1

HELGEGREN Rikard GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 22 2

MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -14 11 6

BLOMBERG Gustav WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -12 9 5

KARLSEN Knut-Martin BF BERGEN 0.600 10 22 3

FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 2 21 4
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Poule number 7  10:30  Piste number 17

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.600 5 21 2

MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -9 14 5

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -12 11 6

NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 3

DANIELSEN Aksel 0.400 -1 17 4

AAGENAES Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 13 25 1
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (40 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel MF 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 16 24 qualified

3 AAGENAES Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS HALMSTAD 1.000 12 25 qualified

5 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 20 qualified

6 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 1.000 10 20 qualified

7 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 10 22 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 22 qualified

9 HAZES Luuk MF 0.800 7 24 qualified

10 HELGEGREN Rikard GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 6 22 qualified

11 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 5 16 qualified

12 KARLSEN Knut-Martin BF BERGEN 0.600 10 22 qualified

13 MED Johan-Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 10 21 qualified

14 NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 6 20 qualified

15 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.600 5 21 qualified

16 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 qualified

17 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.600 3 21 qualified

18 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 2 21 qualified

19 WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN 0.600 1 18 qualified

20 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 2 16 qualified

21 FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon MF MOLDE 0.500 1 15 qualified

22 GUNNARSSON Max WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -2 14 qualified

23 DANIELSEN Aksel 0.400 -1 17 qualified

24 GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 15 qualified

25 BOKVIST Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -7 16 qualified

26 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -7 14 qualified

27 FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -2 15 qualified

28 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 qualified

29 MANUM Bendik Mogens NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -7 11 qualified

30 LI Zihao 0.200 -8 15 qualified

30 SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.200 -8 15 qualified

32 MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 15 qualified

33 MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -9 14 qualified

34 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 11 qualified

35 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -12 11 qualified

36 BLOMBERG Gustav WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -12 9 qualified

37 HAGBERG David DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -9 16 qualified

38 HALVORSEN Marius BF BERGEN 0.000 -13 7 qualified

39 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -14 11 qualified

40 NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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JH Örebro Masters 2013

Ranking after all poule rounds (40 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 34 45 qualified

2 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel MF 0.900 26 47 qualified

3 NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO 0.888 26 42 qualified

4 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy HFS HALMSTAD 0.800 14 47 qualified

5 AAGENAES Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 12 44 qualified

6 HELGEGREN Rikard GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 12 44 qualified

7 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.777 15 38 qualified

8 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.777 14 42 qualified

9 ANIÉS Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.777 13 41 qualified

10 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.777 13 39 qualified

11 MED Johan-Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.700 17 42 qualified

12 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 7 41 qualified

13 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.666 15 40 qualified

14 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NJÅRD OSLO 0.666 6 39 qualified

15 KARLSEN Knut-Martin BF BERGEN 0.600 17 43 qualified

16 NILSSON Adam WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 8 42 qualified

17 HAZES Luuk MF 0.600 7 46 qualified

18 NILSSON Erik UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 36 qualified

19 WERGELAND Odin BF BERGEN 0.555 3 32 qualified

20 FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen NJÅRD OSLO 0.555 0 34 qualified

21 DANIELSEN Aksel 0.500 6 40 qualified

22 FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.444 3 36 qualified

23 MANUM Bendik Mogens NJÅRD OSLO 0.444 -1 33 qualified

24 STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA 0.400 -9 32 qualified

25 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -13 29 qualified

26 GUNNARSSON Max WFF ÖREBRO 0.375 -9 24 qualified

27 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 32 qualified

28 HAGBERG David DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -3 39 qualified

29 SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.300 -10 33 qualified

30 BOKVIST Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.300 -11 33 qualified

31 BLOMBERG Gustav WFF ÖREBRO 0.300 -15 26 qualified

32 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.300 -20 25 qualified

33 FARSTAD KOLDEN Håkon MF MOLDE 0.250 -10 23 qualified

34 NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.222 -20 19 qualified

35 GODLUND Malkolm WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -18 27 qualified

36 HALVORSEN Marius BF BERGEN 0.111 -22 22 qualified

37 MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.100 -22 25 qualified

38 MARQUARDT Paul DIF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -24 25 qualified

39 LI Zihao 0.100 -27 20 qualified

40 MAGNUSSON Gustav UF UPPSALA 0.000 -29 16 qualified
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JH Örebro Masters 2013
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Table of 32

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5

HAZES Luuk
by abandonment

STEINBOCK Simon
14/13

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
15/14

HAGBERG David

HELGEGREN Rikard
15/8

DANIELSEN Aksel
15/12

JOKINEN Simon
15/7

Table of 16

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/6

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
15/12

DANIELSEN Aksel
15/11

JOKINEN Simon
15/13



12

JH Örebro Masters 2013

Table of 64

3 NIKLASSON Carl
WFF ÖREBRO

62 ----------
NIKLASSON Carl

35 GODLUND Malkolm
WFF ÖREBRO

30 BOKVIST Oliver
WFF ÖREBRO

GODLUND Malkolm
15/10

19 WERGELAND Odin
BF BERGEN

46 ----------
WERGELAND Odin

51 ----------

14 ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon
NJÅRD OSLO

ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon

11 MED Johan-Andreas
NJÅRD OSLO

54 ----------
MED Johan-Andreas

43 ----------

22 FOLDE Niklas
WFF ÖREBRO

FOLDE Niklas

27 MARQUARDT Paul
DIF STOCKHOLM

38 GYLLENHOFF Anders
DIF STOCKHOLM

GYLLENHOFF Anders
15/5

59 ----------

6 ----------
----------

7 VÄGGÖ Victor
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

58 ----------
VÄGGÖ Victor

39 LI Zihao

26 GUNNARSSON Max
WFF ÖREBRO

GUNNARSSON Max
15/10

23 MANUM Bendik Mogens
NJÅRD OSLO

42 ----------
MANUM Bendik Mogen

55 ----------

10 BERGH Casper
BF BERGEN

BERGH Casper

15 KARLSEN Knut-Martin
BF BERGEN

50 ----------
KARLSEN Knut-Marti

47 ----------

18 NILSSON Erik
UF UPPSALA

NILSSON Erik

31 BLOMBERG Gustav
WFF ÖREBRO

34 NILSSON Martin
A6 JÖNKÖPING

BLOMBERG Gustav
15/10

63 ----------

2 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel
MF

DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel

Table of 32

LANDO TROTTEIN Rem
15/13

NIKLASSON Carl
15/9

ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon
15/7

GYLLENHOFF Anders

FOLDE Niklas
15/11

AAGENAES Haakon
15/8

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/5

BERGH Casper
15/7

Table of 16

NIKLASSON Carl
9/7

AAGENAES Haakon
15/8

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/6

KARLSEN Knut-Marti
15/13
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Table of 8

1 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

8 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
UF UPPSALA

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/11

5 DANIELSEN Aksel

4 JOKINEN Simon
UF UPPSALA

JOKINEN Simon
15/8

3 NIKLASSON Carl
WFF ÖREBRO

6 AAGENAES Haakon
NJÅRD OSLO

AAGENAES Haakon
15/7

7 VÄGGÖ Victor
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 KARLSEN Knut-Martin
BF BERGEN

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/9

Semi-finals

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/8

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/5

Final

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/6


